Opening Hymn: Hail, Holy Queen Enthroned Above / Salve, Reina Madre del Sefior
Gloria: A New Mass for Congregations
Psalm: Assumption of the BVM (Day) / Asuncion de la Virgen Maria

Monolingual Refrain. At least one Spanish verse for bilingual masses
Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia

Sunday Masses: Bring in the congregation right away. Weddings/Funerals etc Cantor then all.

Mary is taken up to Heaven; a chorus of angels exults.
Preparation: /Instrumental

Holy: Community Mass

Mem. Accl: Community Mass

Amen: Community Mass

Lamb of God: Community Mass
Communion: Magnificat

Communion 2: Confitemini Domino
Sung in latin
Closing: Come As We Journey along Our Way / Santa Maria del Camino
Bilingual Masses Verses 2-4 In English

Scheduled Events:

720
283
1020

290

323
326
327
346
FYC3-151
537

711

8/6/2022 7:52:11 PM



