

The Assumption of the E Mary (Dav



8/15/2022

Bilingual

12:10 PM

Opening Hymn: Hail, Holy Queen Enthroned Above / Salve, Reina Madre del Señor	720
Gloria: A New Mass for Congregations	283
Psalm: Assumption of the BVM (Day) / Asunción de la Virgen María	1020
Monolingual Refrain. At least one Spanish verse for bilingual masses	
Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia	290
Our day Managar Driver in the communication visible access Madelines (Function of Contact them all	

Sunday Masses: Bring in the congregation right away. Weddings/Funerals etc Cantor then all.

Mary is taken up to Heaven; a chorus of angels exults.

Preparation: *Instrumental*

Holy: Community Mass	323
Mem. Accl: Community Mass	326
Amen: Community Mass	327
Lamb of God: Community Mass	346
Communion: Magnificat	FYC3-151
Communion 2: Confitemini Domino	537
Sung in latin	
Closing: Come As We Journey along Our Way / Santa Maria del Camino	711
Bilingual Masses Verses 2-4 In English	

Scheduled Events: